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2006 Tom & Becky Invitational - 2/10/2006 to 2/12/2006

Results - TOM SAWYER
 
Event 1  Girls 400 Yard IM

Tom & Becky: 4:55.78 T Erin Mattson2/14/2003

HHST: 5:04.63 H Hannah Franke2/11/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EDWY-OZ 12Benson, Ashlie C1 4:55.25T   20

TCAY-OZ 14Miller, Mary Pat P2 4:59.62H   17

HHST-OZ 17Franke, Hannah3 5:03.72H   16

SPY-IL 13Fyalka, Lauren M4 5:07.95   15

SPY-IL 15Niedernhofer, Elysia K5 5:11.62   14

TCAY-OZ 14Dupatz, Katie M6 5:15.87   13

TCAY-OZ 14Lynch, Joann E7 5:25.08   12

JCAY-MV 14Wittrock, Kaley A--- DQ

JCAY-MV 13Adamson, Holly A--- SCR

 
Event 2  Boys 400 Yard IM

Tom & Becky: 4:31.65 T Ryan Juliano2/15/2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCCY-OZ 18O'Mara, Trent A--- SCR

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Tom & Becky: 1:23.96 T Daphne Williams2/19/2000

HHST: 1:26.31 H Roberta Burns3/6/2004

STAT1:38.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPY-IL  8Snelson, Taylor B1 1:22.17T STAT

CRCY-OZ  8Rhine, Cheyenna R2 1:33.55 STAT

SPY-IL  8Carney, Annah D3 1:34.14 STAT

JCAY-MV  7Beck, Mackenzie R4 1:34.28 STAT

JCAY-MV  7Nanneman, Olivia A5 1:35.12 STAT

MEXY-MV  8Toalson, Shelby6 1:35.35 STAT

JCAY-MV  7Tackett, Kelley R7 1:35.53 STAT

JAXY  8Graham, Elizabeth8 1:35.69 STAT

EDWY-OZ  7Russo, Jane S9 1:42.69   9

YOSI-OZ  8Wilda, Brittany10 1:42.79   7

HHST-OZ  7Noble, Emma11 1:44.49   6

YOSI-OZ  7Thro, Colette M12 1:45.28   5

HHST-OZ  7Bennett, Sydney13 1:47.21   4

SPY-IL  8Durre, Katie R14 1:53.36   3

CRCY-OZ  7Hood, Madison T15 1:54.90   2

JCAY-MV  6Schwandtner, Kirsten E16 1:55.48   1

JAXY  7Quigg, Zoe17 1:57.77

MEXY-MV  8Eisenhofer, Jenny18 1:57.98

HHST-OZ  8Johnson, Skyleah19 1:59.12

CRCY-OZ  7Jones, Emily R20 2:03.93

HHST-OZ  7Rodgers, RichyLynn21 2:04.94

JCAY-MV  7Wilbers, Jamie L22 2:05.51

EDWY-OZ  8Abernathy, Kiersten L23 2:07.25

SPY-IL  8Costa, Catie E24 2:11.26

HHST-OZ  7Zielinski, Samantha L25 2:11.91

HHST-OZ  7Pettibone, Samantha26 2:15.90

SPY-IL  7Dixon, Demi E27 2:17.06

MEXY-MV  7Eisenhofer, Debra28 2:30.79

BOOY-MV  8Hollon, Allie--- DQ

EDWY-OZ  6Brady, Victoria L--- DQ

HHST-OZ  6Ross, Molly--- DQ

BOOY-MV  7Schmitz, Mary--- DQ

BOOY-MV  6Lang, Kaylee--- DQ

HHST-OZ  7Wallace, Bailey--- DQ

WCFY-OZ  7Wilmsen, Anneliese--- NS

TCAY-OZ  8Storey, Brittany--- SCR

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Tom & Becky: 1:24.94 T Derek Overby2/15/2002

HHST: 1:40.37 H C Caleb Bieniek12/6/2003

STAT1:46.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YOSI-OZ  8Beccue, Austin L1 1:20.82T STAT

WCFY-OZ  7Wilmsen, John2 1:26.41H STAT

EDWY-OZ  8Barry, Brendan P3 1:26.51H STAT

EDWY-OZ  7Weber, Cale S4 1:32.37H STAT

EDWY-OZ  8Byers, Peter J5 1:35.82H STAT

TCAY-OZ  8Kaufmann, Addison R6 1:36.55H STAT

EDWY-OZ  7Beam, Austin H7 1:39.17H STAT

HHST-OZ  8Rodgers, Thomas8 1:43.23 STAT

SPY-IL  8Trask, Ben R9 1:43.92 STAT

TCAY-OZ  8Monroe, Matt M10 1:45.39 STAT

HHST-OZ  8Baumann, Jack11 1:46.43   6

MEXY-MV  8McManus, Matt12 1:47.70   5

CRCY-OZ  8Evans, HA A13 1:52.15   4

EDWY-OZ  8Hall, Carter J14 1:55.26   3

WCFY-OZ  6Wilmsen, Alex15 1:57.09   2

CRCY-OZ  7Laws, Quinn T16 2:13.22   1

HHST-OZ  8Drennan, Robby17 2:16.18

BOOY-MV  7Wilkinson, Allan18 2:18.80

YOSI-OZ  6Culley, Ryan P19 2:19.22

CRCY-OZ  7Bunnell, Adam C--- DQ

HHST-OZ  5Taganeca-Ford, Tyree--- DQ

SPY-IL  7Costa, Charlie D--- DQ

 
Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Tom & Becky: 2:45.25 T Samantha Cockrell2/14/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YOSI-OZ 10Newlon, Angela N1 2:41.68T   20

JCAY-MV  9Wilding, Mallory K2 2:46.21   17

WCFY-OZ  9Wilmsen, Madeleine3 2:50.50   16

EDWY-OZ 10Balsitis, Rachel M4 2:51.27   15

EDWY-OZ 10Barry, Molly K5 2:52.25   14

JAXY  9Quigg, Sophie6 2:53.77   13

YOSI-OZ 10Thro, Gabby E7 2:55.04   12

SCCY-OZ 10Lay, Elizabeth A8 3:03.28   11

BOOY-MV 10Dorman, Sammy9 3:03.74   9

HHST-OZ 10Wallace, Braxton10 3:05.40   7

HHST-OZ 10Bennett, Taylor11 3:05.65   6

HHST-OZ 10Dyer, Romaine12 3:11.75   5

BOOY-MV 10Hilden, Haley13 3:20.88   4

BOOY-MV 10Schmitz, Addie14 3:25.65   3

EDWY-OZ 10Petersen, Megan E15 3:26.28   2

SPY-IL  9Kelm, Zoe G16 3:34.04   1

SPY-IL 10Dixon, Delaney M17 3:34.71

BOOY-MV 10Rodman, Kathryn18 3:36.18

JCAY-MV 10Ridenhour, Eliza V19 3:37.85

SPY-IL  9Powell, Emma R20 3:39.70

TCAY-OZ  9Adney, Rebecca A21 4:04.81

SCCY-OZ  9Graves, Marisa J22 4:07.58

HHST-OZ  9Pederson, Samantha23 4:21.62

TCAY-OZ  9Schenk, Addie24 4:36.82



Hannibal Hurricanes HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 10:28 AM  2/12/2015  Page 2

2006 Tom & Becky Invitational - 2/10/2006 to 2/12/2006

Results - TOM SAWYER

(Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCCY-OZ  9Riemann, Taylor A--- DQ

EDWY-OZ  9Abernathy, Madison E--- DQ

SPY-IL 10Wagner, Madeline M--- NS

YOSI-OZ 10Shaw, Samantha--- NS

 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Tom & Becky: 2:42.94 T Christian Aragona2/11/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BOOY-MV 10Felten, Grant1 2:46.26   20

EDWY-OZ  9Russo, Guy A2 2:52.56   17

SPY-IL 10Fyalka, Aaron J3 3:03.37   16

EDWY-OZ 10Dorris, Colin L4 3:05.17   15

YOSI-OZ 10Beccue, Adam M5 3:06.75   14

TCAY-OZ 10Summers, Ian T6 3:09.48   13

HHST-OZ 10Ross, Brendan7 3:10.31   12

SCCY-OZ  9Lackey, Evan J8 3:12.17   11

SCCY-OZ 10Mielke, Derek9 3:14.87   9

HHST-OZ 10Pettibone, Will10 3:16.90   7

HHST-OZ  9Kennedy, Lane11 3:20.48   6

EDWY-OZ  9Brady, Trevor Q12 3:23.33   5

EDWY-OZ  9Gianaris, Jacob E13 3:36.38   4

SCCY-OZ 10Hooper, Zach14 4:10.10   3

SCCY-OZ  9Hobbs, Brandon--- DQ

SCCY-OZ 10Blakely, Jared R--- DQ

SPY-IL 10Niedernhofer, Tayt R--- NS

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Tom & Becky: 2:26.38 T Lauren Fyalka2/11/2005

HHST: 2:25.32 H Rebekah Land1/8/2005

STAT2:38.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YOSI-OZ 12Lynn, Lori F1 2:20.18H STAT

TCAY-OZ 11Monroe, Maddie J2 2:29.89 STAT

EDWY-OZ 12Keating, Chandler M3 2:33.05 STAT

TCAY-OZ 12Haggard, Sage W4 2:34.36 STAT

SCCY-OZ 11Sutherlin, Sarah K5 2:39.93   14

JCAY-MV 12Wilding, Rebecca K6 2:42.60   13

EDWY-OZ 12Beckman, Lauren M7 2:47.34   12

TCAY-OZ 12Theisen, Brei8 2:54.63   11

EDWY-OZ 12Vierod, Emma K9 2:56.32   9

YOSI-OZ 12Mehrmann, Randi10 2:57.91   7

SPY-IL 11Carney, Alex M11 3:01.88   6

YOSI-OZ 11Warhover, Laura A12 3:03.23   5

HHST-OZ 11Sante, Madison13 3:06.44   4

BOOY-MV 12Lang, Kelsay14 3:09.49   3

SPY-IL 11Trask, Janie E15 3:16.83   2

HHST-OZ 11Vieira, Issy16 3:16.98   1

JAXY 11Lambertson, K.--- DQ

TCAY-OZ 12Athmer, Alyssa E--- NS

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Tom & Becky: 2:17.08 T Stewart Bush2/15/2004

HHST: 2:09.02 H George Walley1/1/1993

STAT2:42.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EDWY-OZ 11Byers, Max G1 2:25.78 STAT

YOSI-OZ 12Thro, Etienne B2 2:27.20 STAT

SPY-IL 12Stegeman, Joseph B3 2:33.31 STAT

EDWY-OZ 12Russo, Ben E4 2:38.00 STAT

EDWY-OZ 11Costigan, Matthew M5 2:40.13 STAT

SCCY-OZ 12Elmendorf, Cody C6 2:41.59 STAT

SPY-IL 11Snelson, Trent C7 2:43.67   12

TCAY-OZ 11Williams, Mark R8 2:45.37   11

HHST-OZ 12Taganeca, Sam9 2:53.56   9

YOSI-OZ 11Shinevar, Daniel M10 2:57.37   7

HHST-OZ 11Kennedy, Dean11 3:14.02   6

BOOY-MV 11Wilkinson, Phillip12 3:17.99   5

SCCY-OZ 11Koehler, Grant M13 3:18.21   4

JCAY-MV 12Balkenbush, J D14 3:23.46   3

HHST-OZ 11Baumann, Charlie15 3:37.81   2

SCCY-OZ 12McKeown, Joshua16 3:38.10   1

YOSI-OZ 12Beccue, Alex D--- DQ

TCAY-OZ 11Aragona, Christian J--- SCR

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Tom & Becky: 2:21.06 T Jill Gosset2/16/2004

HHST: 2:27.37 H Hannah Franke3/14/2003

STAT2:30.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YOSI-OZ 14Lynn, Erica N1 2:17.84T STAT

TCAY-OZ 14McPike, Andrea M2 2:24.95H STAT

EDWY-OZ 14Beckman, Maryssa S3 2:26.80H STAT

EDWY-OZ 14Szymcek, Gabrielle E4 2:27.43 STAT

TCAY-OZ 14Williams, Daphne Y5 2:27.83 STAT

SCCY-OZ 14Thrasher, Lauren E6 2:28.82 STAT

SCCY-OZ 13Davis, Stephanie C7 2:33.24   12

WCFY-OZ 13Gilmore, Audrey8 2:36.16   11

SCCY-OZ 13Graves, Rachel E9 2:36.73   9

SCCY-OZ 13Markel, Tara E10 2:41.50   7

SCCY-OZ 13Riemann, Lynsey N11 2:48.45   6

JAXY 13Werries, Chelsea12 2:48.67   5

JCAY-MV 13Ridenhour, Sarah C13 2:51.13   4

WCFY-OZ 14Albright, Lindsay14 2:55.24   3

WCFY-OZ 14Watson, Rebecca15 2:59.75   2

BOOY-MV 14Wilkinson, Elizabeth16 3:04.21   1

SCCY-OZ 13Best, Amanda M17 3:07.36

SCCY-OZ 14Boll, Rachel18 3:09.67

YOSI-OZ 13Warhover, Rachel E--- DQ

EDWY-OZ 13Jensen, Dana N--- NS

JCAY-MV 13Huls, Ginah G--- SCR

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Tom & Becky: 2:06.81 T Tom Heafner2/19/2000

HHST: 2:08.13 H Ryan Juliano1/1/2000

STAT2:25.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EDWY-OZ 14Rhoten, Christian P1 2:13.36 STAT

EDWY-OZ 13Vierod, Alistair W2 2:17.48 STAT

TCAY-OZ 13Cusimano, Brian A3 2:23.85 STAT

JCAY-MV 14Pierce, Adam P4 2:28.99   15

TCAY-OZ 13Schenk, Alex J5 2:31.62   14

SCCY-OZ 14Zemon, David C6 2:46.98   13

WCFY-OZ 13Watson, Christopher7 2:49.43   12

SCCY-OZ 13Bankaitis, Matthew J8 2:49.47   11

SCCY-OZ 13Boll, Michael--- DQ
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2006 Tom & Becky Invitational - 2/10/2006 to 2/12/2006

Results - TOM SAWYER

(Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YOSI-OZ 13McKenzie, Matt G--- NS

 
Event 11  Girls 15-21 200 Yard IM

Tom & Becky: 2:21.49 T Rebecca Campbell2/14/2004

HHST: 2:20.32 H HANNAH FRANKE1/20/2006

STAT2:26.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EDWY-OZ 17Mattson, Erin E1 2:18.88H STAT

SCCY-OZ 15Bright, Alice M2 2:28.44   17

EDWY-OZ 16Czeschin, Stephanie N3 2:29.44   16

HHST-OZ 15Harder, Lauren4 2:31.49   15

SPY-IL 15Lynch, Lauren M5 2:34.22   14

TCAY-OZ 16Cusimano, Laura E--- SCR

HHST-OZ 17Franke, Hannah--- SCR

TCAY-OZ 15Marion, Jessica E--- SCR

 
Event 12  Boys 15-21 200 Yard IM

Tom & Becky: 2:09.36 T Ryan Smith2/14/2003

HHST: 2:06.52 H George Walley1/1/1997

STAT2:14.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCCY-OZ 15Duncan, Daniel A1 2:15.32   20

EDWY-OZ 15Caton, Dana M2 2:19.92   17

SCCY-OZ 16Bankaitis, Scott J3 2:23.21   16

HHST-OZ 17Kairy, Adam4 2:27.87   15

SCCY-OZ 21Koehler, Andy P5 2:28.17   14

MEXY-MV 17Robley, Ryan--- DQ   13

 
Event 13  Girls 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Tom & Becky: 5:53.22 T Erin Mattson2/19/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YOSI-OZ 12Lynn, Lori F1 5:38.30T   20

TCAY-OZ 12Haggard, Sage W2 5:58.59   17

EDWY-OZ 12Keating, Chandler M3 5:59.24   16

TCAY-OZ 11Monroe, Maddie J4 6:01.26   15

SCCY-OZ 11Sutherlin, Sarah K5 6:10.13   14

JCAY-MV 12Wilding, Rebecca K6 6:15.79   13

JAXY 11Lawrence, Ashley7 6:44.16   12

JAXY  9Quigg, Sophie8 6:52.31   11

TCAY-OZ 12Theisen, Brei9 6:54.86   9

BOOY-MV 11Felten, Becca10 6:55.40   7

JAXY  9Hall, Rachel11 7:02.99   6

JAXY 11Lambertson, K.12 7:04.34   5

BOOY-MV 12Rodman, Elizabeth13 7:11.66   4

SCCY-OZ 10Lay, Elizabeth A14 7:22.84   3

JAXY 11Klein, Brianna15 7:25.62   2

BOOY-MV 10Dorman, Sammy16 7:25.76   1

BOOY-MV 10Hilden, Haley17 7:33.95

HHST-OZ 11Zielinski, Sarah C18 7:47.68

YOSI-OZ 12Brown, Rebekah E19 7:48.54

YOSI-OZ 12Brown, Rachel A20 8:08.46

SCCY-OZ  9Graves, Marisa J21 10:15.04

SPY-IL 12Mudd, Jordan D--- NS

TCAY-OZ 12Athmer, Alyssa E--- SCR

JCAY-MV 12Stockman, Morgan B--- SCR

 
Event 14  Boys 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Tom & Becky: 5:42.57 T Jacob Jarzen2/15/2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EDWY-OZ 11Byers, Max G1 5:38.06T   20

YOSI-OZ 12Thro, Etienne B2 5:50.99   17

EDWY-OZ 11Costigan, Matthew M3 6:15.25   16

TCAY-OZ 11Williams, Mark R4 6:21.13   15

SCCY-OZ  9Lackey, Evan J5 7:02.08   14

BOOY-MV 11Lang, Jack6 7:23.23   13

TCAY-OZ 10Summers, Ian T7 7:32.67   12

HHST-OZ 11Kennedy, Dean8 7:38.13   11

SCCY-OZ 11Koehler, Grant M9 7:47.44   9

JCAY-MV 11Juricic, Tommy A10 7:50.72   7

SCCY-OZ 10Mielke, Derek11 7:55.54   6

HHST-OZ  9Kennedy, Lane12 8:01.83   5

JCAY-MV 12Balkenbush, J D13 8:07.74   4

SCCY-OZ 12McKeown, Joshua14 8:32.34   3

SCCY-OZ 10Hooper, Zach15 8:51.90   2

SCCY-OZ 10Blakely, Jared R--- NS

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Tom & Becky: 5:18.81 T Erin Mattson2/14/2003

HHST: 6:00.78 H JaLynn Gieseke1/28/2005

STAT6:00.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TCAY-OZ 14Miller, Mary Pat P1 5:27.95H STAT

EDWY-OZ 14Szymcek, Gabrielle E2 5:32.97H STAT

JCAY-MV 14Wittrock, Kaley A3 5:39.78H STAT

TCAY-OZ 14McPike, Andrea M4 5:45.36H STAT

EDWY-OZ 14Beckman, Maryssa S5 5:46.53H STAT

YOSI-OZ 14Lynn, Erica N6 5:47.28H STAT

WCFY-OZ 13Mangan, Ellie7 5:55.81H STAT

SCCY-OZ 14Thrasher, Lauren E8 5:59.12H STAT

TCAY-OZ 14Lynch, Joann E9 5:59.38H STAT

SCCY-OZ 13Davis, Stephanie C10 6:00.17H STAT

TCAY-OZ 14Dupatz, Katie M11 6:00.46H STAT

SCCY-OZ 13Markel, Tara E12 6:15.50   5

JCAY-MV 13Ridenhour, Sarah C13 6:20.05   4

HHST-OZ 13Turner, Heidi14 6:20.95   3

WCFY-OZ 13Gilmore, Audrey15 6:27.66   2

SCCY-OZ 13Riemann, Lynsey N16 6:28.74   1

JCAY-MV 13LeRoy, Michel M17 6:36.01

WCFY-OZ 14Albright, Lindsay18 6:45.71

SCCY-OZ 13Best, Amanda M19 7:38.43

SCCY-OZ 14Boll, Rachel20 7:54.63

SCCY-OZ 13Graves, Rachel E--- NS

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Tom & Becky: 5:15.64 T Ryan Juliano2/19/2000

HHST: 5:08.87 H Ryan Juliano1/1/2000

STAT5:54.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EDWY-OZ 14Rhoten, Christian P1 5:07.11H STAT

JCAY-MV 14Ives, Sean K2 5:22.97 STAT

EDWY-OZ 13Vierod, Alistair W3 5:33.86 STAT

TCAY-OZ 13Schenk, Alex J4 5:59.51   15

TCAY-OZ 13Cusimano, Brian A5 6:03.05   14

JCAY-MV 14Pierce, Adam P6 6:07.49   13
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2006 Tom & Becky Invitational - 2/10/2006 to 2/12/2006

Results - TOM SAWYER

(Event 16  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCCY-OZ 14Zemon, David C7 6:22.76   12

SCCY-OZ 13Bankaitis, Matthew J8 6:45.85   11

SCCY-OZ 13Boll, Michael9 7:25.18   9

 
Event 17  Girls 15-21 500 Yard Freestyle

Tom & Becky: 5:37.53 T Holly Hooe2/15/2002

HHST: 5:48.98 H Hannah Franke2/7/2004

STAT5:51.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EDWY-OZ 17Mattson, Erin E1 5:12.60T STAT

EDWY-OZ 16Schulte, Emily R2 5:41.79H STAT

HHST-OZ 17Franke, Hannah3 5:50.33 STAT

TCAY-OZ 16Cusimano, Laura E4 5:52.05   15

SCCY-OZ 15Bright, Alice M5 5:54.45   14

EDWY-OZ 16Czeschin, Stephanie N6 5:54.93   13

SPY-IL 15Lynch, Lauren M7 6:15.13   12

HHST-OZ 15Powell, Aurora8 6:38.54   11

TCAY-OZ 15Marion, Jessica E--- NS

 
Event 18  Boys 15-21 500 Yard Freestyle

Tom & Becky: 5:09.68 T Ryan Juliano2/15/2002

HHST: 5:09.68 H Ryan Juliano2/16/2002

STAT5:23.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCCY-OZ 15Duncan, Daniel A1 5:23.74   20

EDWY-OZ 15Caton, Dana M2 5:26.93   17

HHST-OZ 17Kairy, Adam3 5:51.01   16

SCCY-OZ 16Bankaitis, Scott J4 5:59.97   15

MEXY-MV 17Smith, Kyle5 7:16.66   14

MEXY-MV 16Seigfreid, Will6 9:23.98   13

 
Event 139  Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EDWY-OZ 14Rhoten, Christian P1 5:07.11

EDWY-OZ 17Mattson, Erin E2 5:12.60

JCAY-MV 14Ives, Sean K3 5:22.97

SCCY-OZ 15Duncan, Daniel A4 5:23.74

EDWY-OZ 15Caton, Dana M5 5:26.93

TCAY-OZ 14Miller, Mary Pat P6 5:27.95

EDWY-OZ 14Szymcek, Gabrielle E7 5:32.97

EDWY-OZ 13Vierod, Alistair W8 5:33.86

EDWY-OZ 11Byers, Max G9 5:38.06

YOSI-OZ 12Lynn, Lori F10 5:38.30

JCAY-MV 14Wittrock, Kaley A11 5:39.78

EDWY-OZ 16Schulte, Emily R12 5:41.79

TCAY-OZ 14McPike, Andrea M13 5:45.36

EDWY-OZ 14Beckman, Maryssa S14 5:46.53

YOSI-OZ 14Lynn, Erica N15 5:47.28

HHST-OZ 17Franke, Hannah16 5:50.33

YOSI-OZ 12Thro, Etienne B17 5:50.99

HHST-OZ 17Kairy, Adam18 5:51.01

TCAY-OZ 16Cusimano, Laura E19 5:52.05

SCCY-OZ 15Bright, Alice M20 5:54.45

EDWY-OZ 16Czeschin, Stephanie N21 5:54.93

WCFY-OZ 13Mangan, Ellie22 5:55.81

TCAY-OZ 12Haggard, Sage W23 5:58.59

SCCY-OZ 14Thrasher, Lauren E24 5:59.12

EDWY-OZ 12Keating, Chandler M25 5:59.24

TCAY-OZ 14Lynch, Joann E26 5:59.38

TCAY-OZ 13Schenk, Alex J27 5:59.51

SCCY-OZ 16Bankaitis, Scott J28 5:59.97

SCCY-OZ 13Davis, Stephanie C29 6:00.17

TCAY-OZ 14Dupatz, Katie M30 6:00.46

TCAY-OZ 11Monroe, Maddie J31 6:01.26

TCAY-OZ 13Cusimano, Brian A32 6:03.05

JCAY-MV 14Pierce, Adam P33 6:07.49

SCCY-OZ 11Sutherlin, Sarah K34 6:10.33

SPY-IL 15Lynch, Lauren M35 6:15.13

EDWY-OZ 11Costigan, Matthew M36 6:15.25

SCCY-OZ 13Markel, Tara E37 6:15.50

JCAY-MV 12Wilding, Rebecca K38 6:15.97

JCAY-MV 13Ridenhour, Sarah C39 6:20.05

HHST-OZ 13Turner, Heidi40 6:20.95

TCAY-OZ 11Williams, Mark R41 6:21.13

SCCY-OZ 14Zemon, David C42 6:22.76

WCFY-OZ 13Gilmore, Audrey43 6:27.66

SCCY-OZ 13Riemann, Lynsey N44 6:28.74

JCAY-MV 13LeRoy, Michel M45 6:36.01

HHST-OZ 15Powell, Aurora46 6:38.54

JAXY 11Lawrence, Ashley47 6:44.16

WCFY-OZ 14Albright, Lindsay48 6:45.71

SCCY-OZ 13Bankaitis, Matthew J49 6:45.85

JAXY  9Quigg, Sophie50 6:52.31

TCAY-OZ 12Theisen, Brei51 6:54.86

BOOY-MV 11Felten, Becca52 6:55.40

SCCY-OZ  9Lackey, Evan J53 7:02.08

JAXY  9Hall, Rachel54 7:02.99

JAXY 11Lambertson, K.55 7:04.34

BOOY-MV 12Rodman, Elizabeth56 7:11.66

MEXY-MV 17Smith, Kyle57 7:16.66

BOOY-MV 11Lang, Jack58 7:23.23

SCCY-OZ 13Boll, Michael59 7:25.18

JAXY 11Klein, Brianna60 7:25.62

BOOY-MV 10Dorman, Sammy61 7:25.76

SCCY-OZ 10Lay, Elizabeth A62 7:28.84

TCAY-OZ 10Summers, Ian T63 7:32.67

BOOY-MV 10Hilden, Haley64 7:33.95

HHST-OZ 11Kennedy, Dean65 7:38.13

SCCY-OZ 13Best, Amanda M66 7:38.43

SCCY-OZ 11Koehler, Grant M67 7:47.44

HHST-OZ 11Zielinski, Sarah C68 7:47.68

YOSI-OZ 12Brown, Rebekah E69 7:48.54

JCAY-MV 11Juricic, Tommy A70 7:50.72

SCCY-OZ 14Boll, Rachel71 7:54.63

SCCY-OZ 10Mielke, Derek72 7:55.54

HHST-OZ  9Kennedy, Lane73 8:01.83

JCAY-MV 12Balkenbush, J D74 8:07.74

YOSI-OZ 12Brown, Rachel A75 8:08.46

SCCY-OZ 12McKeown, Joshua76 8:32.34

SCCY-OZ 10Hooper, Zach77 8:51.91

MEXY-MV 16Seigfreid, Will78 9:23.98

SCCY-OZ  9Graves, Marisa J79 10:15.04

SCCY-OZ 13Graves, Rachel E--- NS

SCCY-OZ 10Blakely, Jared R--- NS

SPY-IL 12Mudd, Jordan D--- NS
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2006 Tom & Becky Invitational - 2/10/2006 to 2/12/2006

Results - TOM SAWYER

(Event 139  Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JCAY-MV 12Stockman, Morgan B--- SCR

TCAY-OZ 12Athmer, Alyssa E--- SCR

TCAY-OZ 15Marion, Jessica E--- SCR


